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Series MDZ
Maximum
Pressure
2,500 PSI

(172 BARG)

Series MD
Maximum
Pressure
2,500 PSI

(172 BARG)
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Flow rate expressed at 0 PSIG discharge pressure.

0 10 20 30

( 37
.85

)

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

30
0

35
0

( 37
8.5

)

1,5
00

2,5
00

3,5
00

4,5
00

5,5
00

6,5
00

7,5
00

8,5
00

9,4
62L/H

Series E
Maximum
Pressure

12,000 PSI
(827 BARG)

Series FXA
Maximum
Pressure

15,000 PSI
(1,034 BARG)

Series F
Maximum
Pressure

12,000 PSI 
(827 BARG)

Maximum Flow Rate
  2,190 USG/H (8,290 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 3 USG/H (11.4 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
  60 USG/H (227.13 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.010 USG/H (0.038 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
 53.33  USG/H (201.88 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.00 USG/H (0.0 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
53.33 USG/H (201.88  L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.00 USG/H (0.0 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
35.92 USG/H (136.05 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.01 USG/H (0.038 L/H)

Series HDA
Maximum
Pressure
1,000 PSI

(69 BARG)

Maximum Flow Rate
2.88 USG/H (10.90 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.11 USG/H (0.42 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
2.5 USG/H (9.46 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.0 USG/H (0.0 L/H)

Series FXS
SOLAR

Maximum
Pressure

12,000 PSI
(827 BARG)

Series ATP
Maximum
Pressure
4,000 PSI

(275.8 BARG)

Maximum Flow Rate
1.97 USG/H (7.45 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.014 USG/H (0.053 L/H)

Maximum Flow Rate
1.25 USG/H (4.73 L/H)

Minimum Flow Rate
 0.0 USG/H (0.0 L/H)

Series S
Maximum
Pressure
250 PSI

(17.24 BARG)


